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Questions

Munwiyah-|1 was considered one of the brillant Arabs.

Sulaiman rule dfor

City of Baghdad was founded by

The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from

Al-Mehdi was the Abbasid Caliph

The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in easters

Muawiyah-I died in

Yazd Ibn Muawiyah ruled.

Muawiyah-I reigned.

Al-Walid -l was knows for his.

Haroon -ul-Rashid was must famous Abbasid Caliph who ruled from 786 CE to.

Al-Walid -l was succeeded by his broher.

Al-Mu'tasim died in

Muhammad Bin Qasim Conquered Sindh in.

Hajjaj died is.

Answers Choice

A. Scientist
Doctor
Engineer
General

Uow

Two years
Three years
Four years
Five years

Al -Mahdi

Al-Marrum
Al-Mansur
Al-Mutasim

660 CE to 700 CE
650 CE to 720 CE
661 CE to 750 CE
661 CE to 725 CE

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Europe
Asia
Africa
America

678 CE
680 CE
681 CE
682 CE

680 CE to 681 CE
680 CE 0 682 CE
680 CE to 683 CE
680 CE to 685 CE

. 661 CE to 680

665 CE to 670 CE
667 CE to 680 CE
669 CE to 680 CE

Beauty
Piety
Braveness
. Stinginess

796 CE
800 CE
805 CE
809 CE
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Nauman
. Sulaiman
Umer
Akbar

872 CE
842 CE
845 CE
848 CE

709 CE

710 CE
711 CE
712 CE
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710 CE
712 CE
713 CE
. 714 CE
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One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.

A province was ruled by a Govenor appointed by the

Umer Ibn Abd-ul-AziZ's rule started in

tHE BORDERS OF uMAYYAD cALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.

Abd-al-Malik Ibn Marwan was the Umayyad Caliph.

A. Egypt
B. Iran
C.Iraq

B. King
C. Minister
D. Judge

A. 715 CE
B. 716 CE

D. 718 CE
A. 8,650 KM

C. 9,250 KM
D. 9,550 KM

A. Second
B. Third
C. Fourth



