

## History 7th Class English Medium Chapter 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Al-Mu'tasim died in	A. 872 CE B. 842 CE C. 845 CE D. 848 CE
2	Al-Walid -I was succeeded by his broher.	A. Nauman B. Sulaiman C. Umer D. Akbar
3	Al-Mehdi was the Abbasid Caliph	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
4	Muhammad Bin Qasim Conquered Sindh in.	A. 709 CE B. 710 CE C. 711 CE D. 712 CE
5	Muawiyah-I reigned.	A. 661 CE to 680 B. 665 CE to 670 CE C. 667 CE to 680 CE D. 669 CE to 680 CE
6	The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from	A. 660 CE to 700 CE B. 650 CE to 720 CE C. 661 CE to 750 CE D. 661 CE to 725 CE
7	Hajjaj died is.	A. 710 CE B. 712 CE C. 713 CE D. 714 CE
8	Al-Walid -I was knows for his.	A. Beauty B. Piety C. Braveness D. Stinginess
9	Haroon -ul-Rashid was must famous Abbasid Caliph who ruled from 786 CE to.	A. 796 CE B. 800 CE C. 805 CE D. 809 CE
10	One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.	A. Egypt B. Iran C. Iraq D. Spain
11	Munwiyah-I was considered one of the brillant Arabs.	A. Scientist B. Doctor C. Engineer D. General
12	A province was ruled by a Govenor appointed by the	A. Caliph B. King C. Minister D. Judge
13	Muawiyah-I died in	A. 678 CE B. 680 CE C. 681 CE D. 682 CE
14	City of Baghdad was founded by	A. Al -Mahdi B. Al-Marrum C. Al-Mansur D. Al-Mutasim
15	Sulaiman rule dfor	A. Two years B. Three years C. Four years D. Five years

16	The early 12th century CE saw the rise of the Mongol Empire in eastern	A. Europe B. Asia C. Africa D. America
17	Abd-al-Malik Ibn Marwan was the Umayyad Caliph.	A. Second B. Third C. Fourth D. Fifth
18	Yazid Ibn Muawiyah ruled.	A. 680 CE to 681 CE B. 680 CE to 682 CE C. 680 CE to 683 CE D. 680 CE to 685 CE
19	THE BORDERS OF Umayyad CALIPHATE SPREAD NEARLY.	A. 8,650 KM B. 9,650 KM C. 9,250 KM D. 9,550 KM
20	Umar Ibn Abd-ul-Aziz's rule started in	A. 715 CE B. 716 CE C. 717 CE D. 718 CE